78
Impact drilling cutters
These tools are a radical innovation for milling-off deposits in
pipes. The enz golden jet® impact drilling cutters are de-
signed to remove the most stubborn deposits like concrete,
injection cement, mineral deposits etc. They are equipped
with tungsten carbide and/or diamond tipped teeth. They
work with a percussion system of 600-3000 impulses per

3 × M10 3 × M10 3 × M10
3 × M10 3 × M10 3 × M10
— — —
425 × 710 475 × 710 575 × 710
105.00 110.00 117.00
— — —
14.200K for 14.200, changeable 200
14.225K* for 14.225, changeable 225
14.250K for 14.250, changeable 250
14.300K for 14.300, changeable 300
14.350K for 14.350, changeable 350
14.400K for 14.400, changeable 400
14.450K for 14.450, changeable 450
14.500K for 14.500, changeable 500
14.600K for 14.600, changeable 600
14.300NA for 14.300K, 14.350K 300 - 350
14.400NA for 14.400K, 14.450K 400 - 450
14.500NA for 14.500K 500
14.600NA for 14.600K 600
Connecting thread [“] Rotating nozzles Measures [mm]
Application range [mm] Thrust jet Weight [kg]
min. l/min at 100 bar Front jet Recycling
Impact drilling cutters
81
Adapter plates
Diamond crown
Pull rod
Universal teeth
Centre tooth
Diamond tooth
Universal segment tooth toward outside
Universal segment tooth toward inside
14.450KU for the enlargement of the skids
diameter (12 parts)
450 - 600
0014.200D for 14.200K 200
0014.250D for 14.250K 250
0014.300D for 14.300K 300
0014.350D for 14.350K 350
0014.400D for 14.400K 400
14.2215ZS for pulling of the cutter 200 - 600
15.Z for cutters 100 - 600
15.Z1 for cutters 100 - 600
15.ZD for cutters 100–600